
PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 55193317

Data publicarii	17.03.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.515,34 RON - 2.515,34 RON

Descriere: 10 3028570 DOZATOR SAPUN LICHID CROMAT 500 ML BUC 15,00 74,99 945,25 179,60 20 8024852 SCAUN DIRECTORIAL MERIVA PU NEGRU BUC 1,00 399,00 335,29 63,71 30 7025845 CUTIE UNIVERSALA SELECT 1,5L BUC 25,00 3,75 78,78 14,97 40 7025847 CUTIE UNIVERSALA SELECT 16L BUC 24,00 20,48 413,04 78,48 50 7025846 CUTIE UNIVERSALA SELECT 12L BUC 19,00 17,28 275,90 52,42 60 7025870 CUTIE UNIVERSALA SELECT 3L BUC 10,00 6,37 53,53 10,17 70 7025849 CUTIE UNIVERSALA SELECT 25L BUC 12,00 28,41 286,49 54,43 80 7025848 CUTIE UNIVERSALA SELECT 20L BUC 6,00 25,20 127,06 24,14
